FU-LV30
LOW VOLTAGE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Low Voltage Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 6
Subject to change without notice
FU-LV30
100A-3000/5A RESIN CAST 0.2 CLASS ECONOMIC LOW VOLTAGE
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
FU-LV30 serial low voltage current transformer is low cost ac current instrument transformer, measuring AC current

can be made according to your needs.
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
 FU-LV30
LOW VOLTAGE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Low Voltage Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 6 of 6
Subject to change without notice
Model
Primary rated
current
Rated load Aperture (mm)
Description
 (mm)
Weight (kg)
FU-LV30 100-600A ≤10VA φ30 φ30xφ115x46 1
FU-LV35 100-600A ≤10VA φ35 φ35xφ117x47 0.8
FU-LV45 100-1000A ≤10VA φ45 φ45xφ119x47 0.8
FU-LV42 100-1000A ≤10VA φ55x10 φ10*55xφ125x47 0.9
FU-LV50 500-1500A ≤15VA φ63x12 φ12*63xφ135x48 1
FU-LV100 500-2000A ≤20VA φ103x50 φ50*103xφ150x37 1.6
FU-LV130 500-3000A ≤20VA φ137x70 φ70*137xφ215x37 2.8